
8138 THE LONDON GAZETTE, 7 NOVEMBER, 1924.

TABLE OF CONTENTS.

State Intelligence
PAGE

8041

Patents and Designs Acts, 1907 and
1919—Notices 8075

Electricity (Supply) Acts, 1882 to
1922—Notices 8076

Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897—
Notices 8078

Scotch Bank Returns 8081

Bullion and Specie—Weekly Account 8082

Currency Notes—Weekly Statement... 8084

Bank of England — Chief Cashier's
Statement 8085

Places Registered for Solemnizing Mar-
riages 8085

Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—
Notices 8085

Industrial and Provident Societies Act,
1893—Notices 8102

Partnerships Dissolved ... 8102

Law of Property Amendment Act, 1859
—Notices to Creditors 8105

Next of Kin—Treasury Solicitor's Notices 8114

Change of Name by Deed Poll—Notices 8114

Chancery Division of the High Court of
Justice—Notices 8115

United Motor and General Insurance
Co., Ltd.—Notice 8115

Industrial Insurance Act, 1923—Notice

Deeds of Arrangement Act—Notices ."..

Scotch Bankrupts

Bankruptcy Act, 1914—
Receiving Orders

First Meetings and Public Examina-
tions

Adjudications

Adjudications Annulled

Applications for Discharge

Orders made on Application for
Discharge

Appointment of Trustees

Intended Dividends

Dividends Declared

Orders Annulling, Revoking, or
Rescinding Orders

Companies Acts, 1908 to 1917—
Winding-up Orders

First Meetings

Intended Dividends

Dividends Declared

Release of Liquidators

PAGE

8115

8116

8116

8117

8122

8125

8129

8129

8130

8130

8131

8133

8135

8135

8135

8136

8136

8136

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to
The Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, H.M, Stationery Office,

Princes Street, Westminster, S.W. 1.


