TABLE OF CONTENTS.

	PAGE		PAGE
State Intelligence	8041	Industrial Insurance Act, 1923—Notice	8115
Patents and Designs Acts, 1907 and	0075	Deeds of Arrangement Act—Notices :	8116
1919—Notices	8075	Scotch Bankrupts	8116
Electricity (Supply) Acts, 1882 to 1922—Notices	8076	Bankruptcy Act, 1914—	
Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897—		Receiving Orders	8117
Notices	8078	First Meetings and Public Examina-	
Scotch Bank Returns	8081	tions	8122
Bullion and Specie-Weekly Account	8082	Adjudications	8125
Currency Notes—Weekly Statement	8084	Adjudications Annulled	8129
Bank of England — Chief Cashier's		Applications for Discharge	8129
Statement	8085	Orders made on Application for	
Places Registered for Solemnizing Marriages	8085	Discharge	8130
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—		Appointment of Trustees	8130
Notices	8085	Intended Dividends	8131
Industrial and Provident Societies Act, 1893—Notices	8102	Dividends Declared	8133
Partnerships Dissolved	8102	Orders Annulling, Revoking, or Rescinding Orders	8135
Law of Property Amendment Act, 1859 -Notices to Creditors	8105	Companies Acts, 1908 to 1917—	
Next of Kin—Treasury Solicitor's Notices	-	Winding-up Orders	8135
•		First Meetings	8135
Change of Name by Deed Poll—Notices	8114	T (7 3 75 13 . 3	8136
Chancery Division of the High Court of Justice—Notices	8115		
United Motor and General Insurance	·	Dividends Declared	8136
Co., Ltd.—Notice	8115	Release of Liquidators	8136

15" . W i

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to The Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, H.M. Stationery Office.

Princes Street, Westminster, S.W. 1.